
Christian	Sinniger	Film	Seznam	(Filmografija)
Wasabi https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/wasabi-906639/actors
Les	Fugitifs https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/les-fugitifs-176053/actors

https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/16864725/actors
Hiver	54,	l'abbÃ©	Pierre https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hiver-54%2C-l%27abb%C3%A9-pierre-3138686/actors
Film	Socialisme https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/film-socialisme-2577790/actors
Baby	Blood https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/baby-blood-2878000/actors
Big	Kids https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/big-kids-117787387/actors
The	Artist	and	the	Model https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-artist-and-the-model-2913658/actors
The	Vets https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-vets-80116533/actors
Casque	bleu	(Blue	Helmet	) https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/casque-bleu-%28blue-helmet-%29-2941173/actors
Meurtres	Ã		Sarlat https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/meurtres-%C3%A0-sarlat-62415346/actors
Influence	Peddling https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/influence-peddling-3536438/actors
Le	LiÃ¨vre	de	Vatanen https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/le-li%C3%A8vre-de-vatanen-2749437/actors
Proper	Attire	Required https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/proper-attire-required-3518198/actors
The	Demon	Stirs https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-demon-stirs-3222546/actors
Fair	Is	Fair https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/fair-is-fair-3036772/actors
A	Parting	Shot https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-parting-shot-1217027/actors

https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/17632853/actors
New	Delire https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/new-delire-3338933/actors
Les	Clowns	de	Dieu https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/les-clowns-de-dieu-27916924/actors
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